



Order Sheet

WPS No. 1895 of 2016Mahendra Singh Jurri **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS 4393/2016, WPS 1616/2017, WPS 1896/2016, WPS 2434/2016, WPS 2441/2016, WPS 2449/2016, WPS 2438/2016, WPS 2435/2016, WPS 2440/2016, WPS 3835/2016, WPS 1965/2016, WPS 2008/2016, WPS 2007/2016, WPS 2311/2016, WPS 2633/2016, WPS 2820/2016, WPS 3008/2016, WPS 3013/2016, WPS 3005/2016, WPS 3180/2016, WPS 3570/2016, WPS 3811/2016, WPS 3916/2016, WPS 3918/2016, WPS 3814/2016, WPS 4009/2016, WPS 4697/2016, WPS 4765/2016, WPS 5458/2016, WPS 4884/2016, WPS 2837/2016, WPS 5236/2016, WPS 2502/2016, WPS 2501/2016, WPS 2504/2016, WPS 2512/2016, WPS 2505/2016, WPS 2506/2016, WPS 2503/2016, WPS 2517/2016, WPS 2462/2016, WPS 2475/2016, WPS 2463/2016, WPS 2499/2016, WPS 2479/2016, WPS 2478/2016, WPS 4376/2016, WPS 2464/2016, WPS 2465/2016, WPS 2471/2016, WPS 2473/2016, WPS 4304/2016,

10/07/2017	Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Shri Manoj Mishra, Shri Anup Majumdar, Shri G.P.Mathur, Shri R.K.Pali and Ms. Ranjana Singh Tomar counsel for the respective petitioners. Shri A.S.Kachhawaha, Addl. A.G. for the State. Shri Ravi Bhagat, counsel for respondents 6 and 7 in WPS No.4765/2016. Shri UKS Chandel, counsel for respondents 4 and 5 in WPS No.5458/2016. State is directed to file reply in those cases where reply has not been filed. It would be open for the State to file reply or adopt reply filed in other connected cases. Reply may be positively filed in four weeks. Thereafter, petitioners are granted further time of two weeks to file rejoinder. List these matters for further consideration along with WPS No.1342/2017 and connected petitions after eight weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Deepti	