



2026:CGHC:21815

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1616 of 2017

Kamlesh Kumar Mishra **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS 3835/2016, WPS 3570/2016, WPS 3916/2016, WPS 3814/2016, WPS
4009/2016, WPS 4765/2016, WPS 2462/2016, WPS 2499/2016, WPS
2479/2016, WPS 2478/2016, WPS 2464/2016,

Final	
25/10/2017	Post the matter in the week after next. Sd/- Judge (Prashant Kumar Mishra)
Barve	