



2026:CGHC:21815

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1616 of 2017Kamlesh Kumar Mishra **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS 2464/2016, WPS 2462/2016, WPS 2478/2016, WPS 2499/2016, WPS 2479/2016, WPS 3570/2016, WPS 3916/2016, WPS 3814/2016, WPS 4009/2016, WPS 4765/2016,

06/11/2017	Shri Anup Majumdar and Shri Prasoon Agrawal, counsel for the respective petitioners. Shri R. K. Mishra, Dy. AG for the State. Shri Shashank Thakur, counsel for the respondent Nos.6 and 7 in WPS No.3916 & 3814 of 2016. Shri R. K. Bhagat, counsel for the respondent Nos.6 and 7 in WPS No.4765/2016. List the matter for final hearing in due course. Sd/- Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra
Nirala	